H3C MSR2600
Series Router
Branch Router
Release Date:       Jan 2024
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C MSR2600 Router Series
2
Product overview

DHCP, FTP, HTTP, ICMP, UDP public, UDP private, TCP public, TCP private, and SNMP
Console port login, Telnet (VTY) login, SSH login, and FTP login
Ordering information
Product ID Description
RT-MSR2600-6-X1-GL H3C MSR2600-6-X1 Gigabit Router(2GE WAN,4GE LAN/WAN)
RT-MSR2600-15-X1 H3C MSR2600-15-X1 Gigabit Router
RT-MSR2630E-X1 H3C MSR2630E-X1 10Gigabit Router
RT-SIC-4GSWF 4-port 100BASE-FX/1000BASE-X(SFP) Ethernet L2/L3 SIC Module
RT-SIC-4GSW 4-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T L2 Switch SIC Module
H3C MSR2600 Router Series
8
RT-SIC-4G-CAT6 4G LTE CAT6 SIC module
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
Beijing Headquarters